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GROBNIK 2024.

DIVISION 1, 2, 4 Grobnik 4,168 km

Race 1 15.6.2024. 18:35. .- . .

Race (25:00 Time) started at 18:37:58

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 18:39:58.339 1:59.389 45.939 36.631 36.819
(63) BADURINA Lovro 2 18:41:53.670 1:55.331 41.945 36.640 36.746
1 8:39:46.660 1:47.710 41.253 32.845 33.612 3 18:43:49.156 1:55.486 41.791 36.987 36.708
2 .8:41:31.240 1:44.580 38.099 33.048 33.433 4 18:45:44.848 1:55.692 42.026 36.894 36.772
3 .8:43:18.516 1:47.276 38.492 34.093 34.691 5 18:47:40.043 1:55.195 41.773 36.739 36.683
4 8:45:04.665 1:46.149 39.364 33.553 33.232 6 18:49:36.080 1:56.037 41.941 37.282 36.814
5  .8:46:50.622 1:45.957 38.575 33.885 33.497 7 18:51:32.451 1:56.371 42.446 37.405 36.520
6 .8:48:35.681 1:45.059 38.175 33.435 33.449 8 18:53:28.859 1:56.408 42.405 37.072 36.931
7 .8:50:21.213 1:45.532 38.558 33.625 33.349 9 18:55:24.833 1:55.974 42.112 36.933 36.929
8  .8:52:06.967 1:45.754 38.323 34.055 33.376 10 18:57:20.837 1:56.004 42.532 36.773 36.699
9  .8:53:52.077 1:45.110 38.001 33.722 33.387 11 18:59:16.947 1:56.110 42.583 36.728 36.799
10  .8:55:36.952 1:44.875 38.230 33.419 33.226 12 19:01:13.287 1:56.340 42.150 37.053 37.137
11 .8:57:22.496 1:45.544 38.044 34.264 33.236 13 19:03:08.781 1:55.494 42.012 36.921 36.561
12 18:59:09.221 1:46.725 38.670 34.267 33.788 14 19:05:04.753 1:55.972 42.073 36.993 36.906
13 .9:00:56.998 1:47.777 39.090 33.930 34.757
14 .9:02:50.926 1:53.928 41.174 36.696 36.058 (35) SIMUNOVIE Zak
15 .9:04:43.203 1:52.277 42.409 36.078 33.790 1 18:39:59.424 2:00.474 26.500 36.882 37.092
2 18:41:55.271 1:55.847 41.389 37.123 37.335
(88) JAKLIN Tomislav 3 18:43:51.085 1:55.814 41.800 36.582 37.432
1 8:39:49.414 1:50.464 42.237 33.704 34.523 4 18:45:49.127 1:58.042 41.905 36.349 39.788
2 .8:41:37.257 1:47.843 34.757 5 18:47:46.247 1:57.120 42.641 36.786 37.693
3 .8:43:24.588 1:47.331 34.452 6 18:49:43.242 1:56.995 42.446 36.680 37.869
4 8:45:10.883 1:46.295 38.352 33.499 34.444 7  18:51:39.282 1:56.040 41.858 36.567 37.615
5  .8:46:56.555 1:45.672 38.210 33.201 34.261 8 18:53:35.346 1:56.064 41.894 36.654 37.516
6 .8:48:42.210 1:45.655 38.243 33.309 34.103 9  18:55:30.937 1:55.591 41.628 36.297 37.666
7 .8:50:29.049 1:46.839 38.803 33.633 34.403 10 18:57:29.260 1:58.323 42.258 38.448 37.617
8  .8:52:15.005 1:45.956 38.128 33.542 34.286 11 18:59:26.826 1:57.566 43.180 36.770 37.616
9  .8:54:00.882 1:45.877 38.269 33.606 34.002 12 19:01:23.548 1:56.722 41.632 36.615 38.475
10  .8:55:46.974 1:46.092 38.060 33.951 34.081 13 19:03:20.463 1:56.915 41.993 36.500 38.422
11 .8:57:32.363 1:45.389 37.967 33.418 34.004 14 19:05:17.219 1:56.756 42.257 36.542 37.957
12 .8:59:18.720 1:46.357 38.170 33.826 34.361
13 .9:01:07.073 1:48.353 39.666 34.040 34.647 (104) ANTUNOVIC Robert
14 .9:02:56.226 1:49.153 39.292 34.825 35.036 1 18:40:00.326 2:01.376 27.910 36.926 36.540
15 .9:04:47.978 1:51.752 40.000 35.604 36.148 2 18:41:58.072 1:57.746 42.468 38.459 36.819
3 18:43:57.658 1:59.586 42.536 39.768 37.282
(106) BLAZEVIC Luka 4 18:45:52.278 1:54.620 41.528 36.756 36.336
.8:39:53.298 1:54.348 43.877 35.671 34.800 5 18:47:52.232 1:59.954 43.015 39.586 37.353
2 .8:41:43.781 1:50.483 40.082 35.480 34.921 6 18:49:52.625 2:00.393 43.676 39.064 37.653
3 .8:43:33.232 1:49.451 39.556 35.176 34.719 7  18:51:52.500 1:59.875 42.779 38.832 38.264
4 8:45:22.870 1:49.638 39.601 35.391 34.646 8 18:53:53.259 2:00.759 42.629 39.157 38.973
5 .8:47:12.604 1:49.734 39.650 35.310 34.774 9 18:55:55.354 2:02.095 42.953 39.585 39.557
6 .8:49:09.029 1:56.425 41.649 37.308 37.468 10 18:57:53.987 1:58.633 42.790 38.173 37.670
7 .8:51:08.237 1:59.208 43.002 38.278 37.928 11 18:59:51.270 1:57.283 42.216 37.937 37.130
8  .8:53:08.272 2:00.035 43.343 38.912 37.780 12 19:01:48.995 1:57.725 42.598 37.855 37.272
9  .8:55:10.378 2:02.106 43.936 38.519 39.651 13 19:03:46.747 1:57.752 42.413 37.703 37.636
10  .8:57:10.634 2:00.256 44.671 38.870 36.715 14 19:05:41.599 1:54.852 42.217 35.928 36.707
11 .8:59:10.422 1:59.788 43.316 39.637 36.835
12 .9:00:59.352 1:48.930 38.955 34.983 34.992 (90) VUKOJE Hrvoje
13 19:02:51.106 1:51.754 39.956 36.087 35.711 1 18:40:02.471 2:03.521 47.385 38.480 37.656
14 .9:04:44.446 1:53.340 42.075 36.041 35.224 2 18:42:01.763 1:59.292 43.552 38.019 37.721
3 18:44:00.741 1:58.978 43.349 37.960 37.669
(105) CUTIC Andrea 4 18:45:59.210 1:58.469 42.531 38.136 37.802
1 .8:40:02.529 2:03.579 49.262 37.657 36.660 5 18:47:58.441 1:59.231 42.906 37.861 38.464
2 .8:41:58.475 1:55.946 41.755 37.368 36.823 6 18:49:59.509 2:01.068 43.656 38.436 38.976
3 .8:43:57.568 1:59.093 43.086 39.182 36.825 7 18:52:01.483 2:01.974 43.785 38.561 39.628
4 8:45:49.465 1:51.897 40.540 35.951 35.406 8 18:54:01.613 2:00.130 43.462 38.191 38.477
5  .8:47:41.725 1:52.260 40.752 35.906 35.602 9 18:56:01.126 1:59.513 43.256 38.048 38.209
6 .8:49:36.109 1:54.384 41.376 36.642 36.366 10 18:57:58.866 1:57.740 42.418 37.496 37.826
7 .8:51:27.922 1:51.813 40.673 35.435 35.705 11 18:59:57.050 1:58.184 42.707 37.735 37.742
8  .8:53:19.498 1:51.576 40.862 35.221 35.493 12 19:01:54.328 1:57.278 42.251 37.097 37.930
9 .8:55:15.714 1:56.216 43.928 35.702 36.586 13 19:03:51.214 1:56.886 41.994 37.209 37.683
10  .8:57:11.138 1:55.424 42.278 36.352 36.794 14 19:05:49.025 1:57.811 41.955 37.804 38.052
11 .8:59:09.458 1:58.320 43.289 39.308 35.723
12 .9:01:01.183 1:51.725 40.450 35.833 35.442 (8) VOLAREVIC-BULIC Zeljko
13 19:02:53.468 1:52.285 40.580 36.442 35.263 1 18:40:10.683 2:11.733 52.248 39.920 39.565
14 .9:04:46.257 1:52.789 41.003 36.769 35.017 2 18:42:17.915 2:07.232 46.315 40.881 40.036
3 18:44:26.639 2:08.724 47.160 41.792 39.772
(99) TOMLIANOVIC Igor 4 18:46:34.366 2:07.727 46.590 40.836 40.301
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GROBNIK 2024.

DIVISION 1, 2, 4 Grobnik 4,168 km
Race 1 15.6.2024. 18:35.
Race (25:00 Time) started at 18:37:58
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
5  .8:48:40.675 2:06.309 46.349 40.528 39.432
6 .8:50:46.396 2:05.721 45,514 40.489 39.718
7 .8:52:52.649 2:06.253 45.728 40.638 39.887
8  .8:54:59.825 2:07.176 44.984 41.475 40.717
9  .8:57:07.662 2:07.837 46.220 40.622 40.995
10 .8:59:17.000 2:09.338 47.101 41.302 40.935
11 .9:01:26.035 2:09.035 47.093 41.122 40.820
12 .9:03:34.919 2:08.884 46.227 40.799 41.858
13 .9:05:45.512 2:10.593 47.858 41.507 41.228
(27) JUKIC Frane
1 .8:40:07.111 2:08.161 50.223 38.786 39.152
2 .8:42:08.416 2:01.305 43.270 38.594 39.441
3 .8:44:10.218 2:01.802 43.692 38.440 39.670
4 8:46:11.071 2:00.853 43.745 37.910 39.198
5 .8:48:12.418 2:01.347 43.515 38.113 39.719
6 .8:50:16.236 2:03.818 43.935 38.707 41.176
7 .8:52:38.639 2:22.403 51.138 44.859 46.406
8 .8:55:11.367 2:32.728 54.432 48.821 49.475
9  .8:57:52.827 2:41.460 58.730 52.024 50.706
10 .9:00:28.483 2:35.656 56.738 48.326 50.592
11 .9:03:21.678 2:53.195 59.387 57.045 56.763
12 .9:06:12.191 2:50.513  1:01.249 52.940 56.324
(84) ILIC Igor
1 .8:39:48.967 1:50.017 41.819 34.525 33.673
2 .8:41:36.793 1:47.826 38.499 35.153 34.174
3 .8:43:22.592 1:45.799 38.391 34.242 33.166
4 8:45:08.592 1:46.000 38.548 34.380 33.072
5  .8:46:54.021 1:45.429 38.324 34.068 33.037
6 .8:48:40.389 1:46.368 39.122 34.065 33.181
7 .8:50:26.721 1:46.332 38.549 34.601 33.182
8  .8:52:12.691 1:45.970 38.381 34.479 33.110
9  .8:53:58.947 1:46.256 38.539 34.243 33.474
10 .8:55:44.992 1:46.045 38.411 34.558 33.076
11 .8:57:30.960 1:45.968 38.350 34.354 33.264
(16) PAVLOVIC Vukasin
1 .8:40:02.855 2:03.905 49.494 37.965 36.446
2 .8:41:58.183 1:55.328 42.008 37.254 36.066
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits

Race Director: Franko Sudan
Jury: Martin Steinberger, Gianni Skalamera, Dean Grbac www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: GRABAR SPORT d.o.o.

Printed: 15.6.2024. 19:07:05
Page 2/2



